Recei ved: 04/ 30/ 2003

PSCNO: 3 TELEPHONE
ALLTEL New York, Inc.
Initial Effective Date: 5/30/03

ADMINISTRATIVE INDEX

Rates and Surcharges Which Shall be Charged Guests,
Patrons and Tenants of Hotel, Motels, Apartment
Houses and Clubs

Reference Listings

REGULATIONS: Classified Directory
Connection of Customer Provided Equipment
Customer Transfer
Direct Inward Dialing Service
Flexible Pricing Plan
Foreign Exchange Service and Mileage
Interconnection of Customer Provided Inside Wire
Interconnection of Subscriber Provided Inst
Non-Published Service
Program Transmission Service & Mileage
Semi-Public Branch Exchange Service
Service Connection Charges

Relay Service (New Y ork)

Remote Call Forwarding

Resale of Service (Def.)

Resale and Sharing of Service

Revenue Local Tax

Status: CANCELLED
Ef fective Date: 05/30/2003

Section: 0 Leaf: 27
Revision: 0
Superseding Revision:

SECTION PAGE

4-5

811
12-13
32-33
31-32

8-10
12-13

12-13
48-49

4-7

BNHOJG)OOCA)U‘I\II\)I\)U‘II\)OJO)I\)\I\IOJ

Issued by: Vice President, State Government Affairs, Little Rock, Arkansas

Cancel | ed effective 07/26/2006.



