PSC NO: 3 TELEPHONE ALLTEL New York, Inc. Initial Effective Date: 5/30/03 Section: 0 Leaf: 27 Revision: 0 Superseding Revision:

## ADMINISTRATIVE INDEX

	SECTION	PAGE
Rates and Surcharges Which Shall be Charged Guests,		
Patrons and Tenants of Hotel, Motels, Apartment		
Houses and Clubs	3	4-5
Reference Listings	7	6
REGULATIONS: Classified Directory	7	8
Connection of Customer Provided Equipment	2	8-11
Customer Transfer	6	3
Direct Inward Dialing Service	3	12-13
Flexible Pricing Plan	2	4
Foreign Exchange Service and Mileage	5	4
Interconnection of Customer Provided Inside Wire	2	32-33
Interconnection of Subscriber Provided Inst	2	31-32
Non-Published Service	7	8-10
Program Transmission Service & Mileage	5	12-13
Semi-Public Branch Exchange Service	3	6
Service Connection Charges	8	1
Relay Service (New York)	6	12-13
Remote Call Forwarding	3	48-49
Resale of Service (Def.)	1	5
Resale and Sharing of Service	2	4-7
Revenue Local Tax	10	5

Issued by: Vice President, State Government Affairs, Little Rock, Arkansas